2017-2018 Cheer Legacy Allstars Tiny & Mini

8/5/2017 01/22/17 & 03/18/17

DATE COMPETITION NAME HOST Type LOCATION

Sunday, December 10, 2017 Crowned Jewel Comp Cheer Champs No Bid Timber Creek HS, Sicklerville, NJ
Saturday, January 6, 2018 Cheer Legacy Expo Cheer Legacy No Bid Diamond Gymnastics, Cranford, NJ
Sat & Sun, January 13 & 14, 2018 Beast of the East Winter Nat Spirit Cheer Summit D2-3-Pd/5-AL & US Finals |Atlantic City Cnv Ctr, Atlantic City, NJ
Sunday, January 22, 2018 Snowman Showdown Gotta Cheer Cash Prize Timber Creek HS, Sicklerville, NJ
Saturday, February 10, 2018 Trenton Open Championship  [Cheer LTD Summit Wildcard & Us Finals Sun Bank Arena, Trenton, NJ

Sat & Sun, February 17 & 18, 2018 TBD TBD New Jersey

Sunday, February 25, 2018 TBD TBD New Jersey

Sat & Sun, March 3 & 4, 2018 Mid Atlantic Championship Mid Atlantic Summit D2-3-Pd/5-AL & US Finals |Wildwood Convention, Wildwood, NJ
Sat & Sun, March 10 & 11, 2018 Spirit Fest Nationals Spirit Fest Summit D2-3-Pd/5-AL & US Finals |Hartford Conv Ctr, Hartford, CT

Sunday, March 18, 2018 Best of the Best Champ Gotta Cheer No Bid Timber Creek HS, Sicklerville, NJ
Sat & Sun, April 7 & 8, 2018 Throwback Throwdown Allstar Challenge Summit D2-3-Pd/5-AL & US Finals |Baltimore Cnv Ctr, Baltimore, MD
Fri-Sun, May 4-5, 2018 US Finals Varsity Bid Virigina Beach, VA

Fri-Sun, May 11-13, 2018 D2 Summit Varsity Bid Disney World, Orlando, Florida




